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Innovative. Reliable. Durable.
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Rubbermaid Commercial Products is the first to bring
digital scale models to the market with a dishwasher-
safe outer shell to promote food safety in your
commercial kitchen.

With the Full Size Premium scales — available in stainless steel
or antimicrobial resin - your kitchen will be more efficient, more
productive, and safer in your food preparation practices.

Key features of all
digital scale models:

Display features
m Digital display ensures accuracy
m Selectable in pound/
ounce and gram units
m Decimal or fractional
display capacity
m 1 second readouts

Power features

® 5 minute auto-shutoff
m Low battery indicator
m AC adapter

m Battery operation

B Premium rechargeable/Full size: AA
(Batteries included)

B Compact: AAA (Batteries not included)

Load cell features

m Temperature compensated
for accuracy in refrigerated
prep room

m 200% overload protection

Additional features

m Quick-push tare button

m Count feature for
portion tracking

m Non-skid rubber feet




All models are engineered for easy cleaning: from smooth edges for easy
wipe down to dishwasher safe parts to minimize cross contamination.

Inner Electronic Scale (Premium models)

m Tolerates a wide range of temperature and humidity

m Slides out from protective shell for ease of wipe down

m Durable for all kitchen environments Stainless Steel Platform (All models)
® Rounded corners for easy wipe down

m Detachable for easy dishwasher loading

Outer Shell (Premium models)
m Both stainless steel and resin

models are dishwasher safe
m Fully Submersible

Built for the demands of real-world kitchens

® Premium models have innovative removable shell design

m Reinforced design protects scale components from the day-to-day wear
m Tolerates a wide range of temperature and humidity changes

® Dishwasher-safe parts promote easy clean up and food safety

*Outer Shell Only
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Professional Scales for your professional kitchen.

With precise readout, portion control functions and a design that promotes food safety,
Rubbermaid Commercial Products digital scales will help ensure consistency in all your
food preparation.

Stainless Steel shell (Premium model option)
m Corrosion resistant

Easily maintained and cleaned

Provides a bright, modern finish

Count and calculate feature

Built for the demands of real-world kitchens
® Qver-sized platform accessory (11.1" x 7.6") makes

it easy to control portions and save money
m Remote display for counter or wall mount allows for ease

of display viewing with oversized platform in place
m Remote tare provides hands free operation
for ease of use and cleanliness




Premium Full Size Scales are available with Stainless Steel shell (12 1b.)
or Resin shell (12 Ib and 6 Ib).

Premium Scales add the following features:
Large display with better viewing angle

6 customizable display options

Large 8.4" x 7.1" stainless steel platform

50 hour rechargeable battery

Count and calculate function
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Resin Shell (Premium model option)
m Engineered with anti-microbial protection

® Helps prevent cross-contamination

® Impedes bacteria growth between cleanings
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Precision and innovation for your kitchen.

Our scales feature industry-leading durability, offering innovative design that promotes
food safety and efficiency in your kitchen. The removable stainless steel platform on
all of our scales makes it easy to wipe down when portioning different types of food,
providing more efficient, more productive, and safer food preparation practices.

High Performance Scales:

m Available 2, 12, and 24lb capacities

m Full size 6.4" x 5.8" stainless steel platform
m 6 customizable display options

Industry Leading Durability:

® Remains accurate and functional with day-to-day use in a commercial kitchen environment
m Reinforced corners protect internal components

® Antimicrobial protection on resin surfaces

Portion Control:
m (alculate feature promotes kitchen
efficiency by determining portion
sizes or number of portions
needed (Premium models) \
m Count feature for portion tracking
m Provides chefs with finite readouts
to ensure accuracy




Compact and Lightweight:
Our compact scales are perfect for smaller
kitchens or quick measurements on the move.

Compact Scales:

m Available 2 and 10Ib capacities

m Compact 5.1" x 5.1" stainless steel platform
m 5 customizable display options

Antimicrobial Protection:

(Resin surface only)

m |mpedes bacteria growth between cleanings
® Helps prevent cross-contamination

Intuitive Hand Grips:
m Makes transport simple, safe and qu
= Available on High Performance and
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Premium Resin

ALL SKUS
Case Units/
No. Description Capacity UPC Code Dimensions Weight  Case
1812595 Premium Stainless Steel Dishwasher Safe 12 lbs x 0.0005 Ib 086876214208 9.5” x8.3" x3.4" 25.0 Ibs 4
(12 1b) 192 0z x 0.1 0z/ 1/8 oz
1812593 Premium Resin Dishwasher Safe (6 lb) 6 lbs x 0.005 Ib 086876214185 9.5” x8.3" x3.4" 16.9 lbs 4
96 0z x 0.05 0z/ 1/8 oz
1812594 Premium Resin Dishwasher Safe (12 Ib) 12 lbs x 0.0005 Ib 086876214192 9.5”" x8.3" x 3.4" 16.9 lbs 4
192 0z x 0.1 0z/ 1/8 oz
1812590 High Performance (2 Ib) 2 lbs x 0.005 Ib 086876214154 8.5”" x6.6" x2.5" 8.9 lbs 4
32 0zx0.1 0z/1/8 oz
1812591 High Performance (12 Ib) 12 Ibs x 0.0005 Ib 086876214161 8.5" x6.6" x2.5" 8.9lbs 4

1812592

1812588

1812589

1812625

1812622

1812624

1812617

1812616

1812621
1812623

High Performance (24 Ib)

Compact (2 Ib)

Compact (10 Ib)

Pizza Scale Kit - oversize platform,
display, tare switch

Oversized Portion Platform -
Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel Replacement Platform -
Premium

Stainless Steel Replacement Platform -
High Performance

Stainless Steel Replacement Platform -
Compact

Foot / Hip Tare Switch
Adaptor
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192 0z x 0.1 0z/ 1/8 oz

24 Ibs x 0.01 Ib
384 0z x 0.2 0z/ 1/8 oz

21bsx 0.1 oz
32 0z x 0.1 0z/1/8 oz

10 lbs x 0.1 oz
160 0z x 0.1 0z/ 1/8 oz

Customer Service : 1-800-347-9800
www.rubbermaidcommercial.com

086876214178

086876214130

086876214147

086876214291

086876214260

086876214284

086876214222

086876214215

086876214253
086876214277

8.5" x6.6" x 2.5"

7.5" x5.5"x2.1"

7.5" x5.5"x2.1"

11.1" x7.6"

11.1" x7.6"

8.4" x7.1"

6.4" x 5.8"

5.1" x5.1"

41" x2.6"x1.3"
1.5"x2.3"x2.3"

8.9 Ibs

5.8 lbs

5.8 lbs

11.4 Ibs

2.5 Ibs

1.0 Ibs

0.5 Ibs

0.4 Ibs

0.8 Ibs
0.5 Ibs
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